


NAVAJO DIVISION OF HUMAN RESOURCES 
Division Directory 

Updated   August 24, 2020 
PHYSICAL LOCATION:    Navajo Nation Building #2689 Window Rock Boulevard 

Dr. Perphelia Fowler Division Director perpheliafowler@navajo-nsn.gov 6375 
Anthony Dineyazhe Sr. Programs & Projects Specialist adineyazhe@navajo-nsn.gov 7413 
Lorraine Tabaha ASO ltabaha@navajo-nsn.gov 6627 
Rapheal Begay Public Information Officer rlbegay@navajo-nsn.gov 6404 
Letisha Tom Office Specialist  letishatom@navajo-nsn.gov 6375 

DHR Administration     PO Box 9000 Window Rock, Arizona  86515            www.dhr.navajo-nsn.gov       Fax: 6377 
DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL MANGEMENT 
* Reycita Toddy, Delegated

P.O Box 7080 Window Rock AZ 86515

Reycita.Toddy@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov 

www.dpm.navajo-nsn.gov 

6330 
7772 

  Fax: 6976 

STAFF DEVELOPMENT &  TRAINING DEPARTMENT 
*Char Kruger, Delegated
Training and Development Supervisor 
PO Box 9000  Window Rock AZ 86515

charkruger@navajo-nsn.gov 

www.nnstaffdevelopment.navajo-nsn.gov  

6691 
6693 

Fax: 7112 

NAVAJO DEPARTMENT OF WORKFORCE DEV 
* Roberta P. Roberts

P.O Box 1889 Window Rock AZ 86515

roberta.roberts@ndwd.org 

www.ndwd.org 

7707 
7721 

Fax: 7116 

DEPARTMENT OF RETIREMENT SERVICES 
*Andrea Holmes,

P.O Box 5100 Window Rock AZ 86515

andreaholmes@navajo-nsn.gov 

www.nndrs.navajo-nsn.gov 

6944 
6105 

Fax: 6640 

OFFICE OF NAVAJO LABOR RELATIONS 
* Ronald M. Curtis,

P.O Box 1943 Window Rock AZ 86515

rmcurtis@navajo-nsn.gov 

www.onlr.navajo-nsn.gov 

6800 
6545 

Fax: 7088 

NAVAJO NATION TV & FILM 
* Edsel Pete,

P.O Box 2310 Window Rock AZ 86515

epete@navajo-nsn.gov 

www.navajonationtvandfilm.com 

7826 
7350 

Fax: 7355 

NAVAJO OFFICE OF VITAL RECORDS & ID 
* Ronald D. Duncan,
Program Manager I
P.O Box 3240 Window Rock AZ 86515

rduncan@navajo-nsn.gov 

 www.novri.navajo-nsn.gov 

6386 
6883 

Fax: 6397 

NAVAJO OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH AD 

* Walter B. Hudson,

P.O Box 1447 Window Rock AZ 86515

walterhudson@navajo-nsn.gov 
6742 
6822 

Fax: 6825 

DEPT OF CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES 
* Judy K. Platero,

P.O Box 7050 Window Rock AZ 86515

jplatero@css.navajo-nsn.gov 
www.childsupport.navajo-nsn.gov 

7194 
7195 

Fax: 7196 

OFFICE OF BACKGROUND INVESTIGATIONS 
* Jolene D. Etsitty, Delegated Supervisor
P.O. Box  4020  Window Rock, AZ 86515

jdetsitty@navajo-nsn.gov 
www.obi.navajo-nsn.gov 

928-810-8589
Fax:  8599 

HEALTH, EDUCATION AND HUMAN SERVICES COMMITTEE [HEHSC] of the 24th Navajo Nation Council 
*Daniel Tso, Chairman   * Carl Roessel Slater, Vice Chair   *Paul Begay   *Pernell Halona  *Charlaine Tso  *Edison J. Wauneka

 Legislative Advisor – Beverly Martinez   ext. 7220  www.navajonationcouncil.org 
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